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# Committee Name Name Title Phone # Email 
1 CONVENTION  ADVISORY 

COMMITTEE 
Sasidharan Nair Member 832‐860‐0371 nair423@gmail.com 

  Kalathil Pappachan  Member 630‐788‐6486 kpapappachan@sbcglobal.net 
  Thomas koshy Member 914‐576‐1923 sscommodities@aol.com 
  Fred Cochin Member 908‐ 414‐ 0114 fred1207@gmail.com 

2 CONVENTION COMMITTEE Sunny Poulose Chairman 845‐598‐5094 spoulose57@gmail.com 
  Lona Abraham Co‐Chair 718‐297‐0003 lona.abraham@gmail.com 
  Sajeev Velayudhan Co‐Chair 951‐852‐6630 sajeev@inetzon.com 
  Josey Kurisunkal Co‐Chair 773‐478‐4357 joseykurisunkal@gmail.com 
  Saji Abraham Convener 917‐617‐3959 sajiabraham77@hotmail.com 

3 SAHITHYA SAMMELANAM Dr. Sara Easaw Chairperson 845‐304‐4606 jananee@optonline.net 
  Reene Mambalam Chairperson 203‐775‐0772 reenimambalam@gmail.com 
  Manohar Thomas Member 718‐ 876‐ 8745 manohartho@aol.com 
  Joseph Nambimadam Member 214‐564‐9371 jnambimadam@hotmail.com 

4 WOMENS FORUM Lisa Alex Coordinator 702‐ 897‐5401 jjrani1@hotmail.com 
  Shameema Rowther Coordinator 860‐ 218‐ 0037 rowther@comcast.net 
  Gracy James Chairperson 631‐ 274‐5051 gracy_james@yahoo.com 
  Gracy Varghese Member 914‐ 643‐ 3700 johncvarghese@gmail.com 

5 YOUTH FORUM Reni Poulose Coordinator 510‐ 315‐5600 renijohn@yahoo.com 
  Roshin  Mammen Chairperson 646‐262‐7945 roshinma@gmail.com 

6 CULTURAL PROGRAM Annamma Mappilassery Coordinator 201‐ 923‐7718 johnannamma@hotmail.com 
  M. A. Mathew Coordinator 845‐ 305‐7665 ma‐mathew@hotmail.com 
  Thomas Oliyamkunnel Coordinator 713‐ 679‐ 9950 thomasoj@ymail.com 
  Benny Vachachira Chairperson 847‐322‐1973  bennyvacha@sbcglobal.net 



  Babychen  PoozhikunnelMember 631‐ 278‐ 4775 poozhikunnel@yahoo.com 
  Thampi Chemmachel Member 630‐ 788‐ 6486 thampichenchemmachel@yahoo.com

7 REGISTRATION Jose Chummar Coordinator 516‐ 467 ‐9565 joechummar@gmail.com 
  Peter Kulangara Coordinator 847‐ 951‐ 4476 kulangara7@aol.com 
   Eapen Kottuppally Chairperson      631‐584‐2376 kottuppally@yahoo.com 

8 YOUTH FESTIVAL Megha Jacob Coordinator 443‐ 306‐ 1077 meghajacob@hotmail.com 
  Thomas Jose Chairperson 443‐722‐3845 foxmed12345@yahoo.com 
  Laly Kalapurackal Member 516‐ 931‐ 7866 kalapura9@gmail.com 
  Narayanan Kutty Menon Member 240‐543‐9579 Enkay32@yahoo.com 
  Shoby Isaac Member 914‐318‐2710 shobyisaac@gmail.com 

9 CHIRIYARANGU A.V.Varghese Coordinator 914‐937‐6519 ancherilvarghese@yahoo.com 
  Raju Mylapra Chairperson 718‐983‐9386 rajumylapra@msn.com 

10 BANQUET Kurian Varghese Coordinator 860‐570‐ 1208 Kvar26@aolcom 
  Dayal Abraham Coordinator 410 ‐461‐ 3379 dayal_abraham@yahoo.com 
  Baby Kuriakose Chairperson 516‐270‐2722 kuriakosebaby@gmail.com 
  Thampi Thalappillil Chairperson 516‐326‐1072 thalappillil@hotmail.com 

11 PUBLICITY Aniyan George Coordinator 908‐ 337‐ 1289 aniyang@gmail.com 
  Joychen Puthukulam Chairperson 847‐390‐7836 joychen45@hotmail.com 
  Biju Thomas Member 708‐372‐7592 thomasbiju@hotmail.com 

12 INDOOR GAMES Rajan Yohannan Coordinator 832‐ 282‐ 8661 rajanyohannan@sbcglobal.net 
  Thomas Mathew(Aniyan)Chairperson 914‐513‐7644 tommat57@gmail.com 
  Jacob Thomas Chairperson 718‐ 406‐ 2541 kochupanda@aol.com 

13 BUSINESS LUNCH John Titus Coordinator 253‐ 797‐ 0250 johntitus77@gmail.com 
  Yohannan Shankarathil Chairperson  215‐778‐0162 4sankarathil@gmail.com 

14 RELIGIOUS HARMONY Sunny Abraham Coordinator 484‐ 716‐ 1636 sunny.abraham@comcast.net 
  Rajan T. Nair Coordinator 215‐ 435‐ 0910 rajantnair@yahoo.com 
  Gopinatha Kurup Chairperson 845‐548‐3938 kurupgus@gmail.com 
  Ajitha Menon Member 845‐797‐5448 Ajitha_menon@hotmail.com 
  Paul C. Mathai Chairperson 609‐238‐1940 nap102@aol.com 



15 CIVIC &POLITICAL 
AWARENESS 

Gladson Varghese Coordinator 847‐ 561‐ 8402 gladsonvarghese@sbcglobal.net 

  George Abraham Chairperson 917‐544‐4137 Gta777@gmail.com 
  Regi Markose Member 631‐435‐0288 erejimarkose2@yahoo.com 

16 STAGE and TIME 
MANAGEMENT 

Ojus John Coordinator 425 ‐829‐ 631 ojus.john@gmail.com 

  Jose Abraham Chairperson 718‐ 619‐7759 joseabraham04@gmail.com 
  Christopher Fernandez Member 443‐5209731 cvcreationsandsounds@yahoo.com 
  Alex valiaveedan Member 718‐619‐7674 alexvaliaveedan@gmail.com 
  Binoy Thomas (Staten island) Member 201‐456‐6226 binoysi@yahoo.com 
  Pradeep Nair Member 203‐260‐1356 pnair199@gmail.com 

17 SECURITY & SAFETY Raju Philip Coordinator 917‐ 854‐ 3818 rrphilip@gmail.com 
  Jomon Kulappurackal Coordinator 863‐ 709‐ 4434 jomonedathua@gmail.com 
  Philip Madathil Chairperson 917‐ 459‐ 7819 madathil1@aol.com 

18 SOUVENIR J. Mathews Chief Editor  914‐693‐6337 jmathews35@gmail.com 
  Dr. Sara Easaw Literary Editor 845‐304‐4606 jananee@optonline.net 
  Saji Karimpannoor Editor 813‐263‐6302 sajik@live.com 
  Prince Markose Editor 516‐489‐7403 princemarkose@aol.com ; 
  Sebastian JosephEditor 201‐599‐9228 sajintl@aol.com 
  Varghese Joseph Editor 516‐ 302‐ 3563 varughesekjoseph@hotmail.com 

19 FUNDRAISING Benjamin George Coordinator 516‐616‐5565 benjaminkaruvatta@gmail.com 
  Raju Chamathil Chairperson 469‐ 877‐ 7266 rajuchamathil@aol.com 
  MG. Mathew Member 281‐ 980‐ 4487 muullaveli@hotmail.com 

20 RECEPTION Joseph Ouso Coordinator 818‐522‐8887 josephouso@hotmail.com 
  Jemini Thomas  Chairperson 347‐729‐8958 Jeminithomas5@aol.com 
  Paul John (Roshan) Member 253‐508‐3751 roshan00@yahoo.com 
  Gracy James Member 631‐274‐5051 gracy_james@yahoo.com 
  Reni  Poulose Member 510‐315‐8600 renijohn@yahoo.com 
  Lisa Alex Member 702‐897‐5401 jjrani1@hotmail.com 
  Shameema Rowther Member 860‐218‐0037 rowther@comcast.net 
  Sebastian Edward Member 718‐ 607‐ 3657  sabuedward@gmail.com 



  Sissy  George Member 908‐487‐0815 Sissygeorge1965@gmail.com 
  Suresh Nair Member 914‐ 224 ‐6142 suresh_nairus@yahoo.com 
   Stanly kalathil Member 516 ‐318‐ 7175 kpstanley@msn.com 
  Laly kalapurackal Member 516‐232‐4819 lalykalaurackal@yahoo.com 

 
  Reji Varghese Member 646‐ 708 ‐6070 rejiv123@yahoo.com 
  Baby Manakkunnel Member 713 ‐291 ‐9721 philip8210@msn.com 

21 AWARDS COMMITTEE John C Varghese (Salim) Coordinator 914‐ 643‐ 3700 johncvarghese@gmail.com 
   Easow Sam  Oommen Member 818 ‐470‐ 1483 sammerri@yahoo.com 
  Vinson Palathingal Member 703‐568‐8070 vinson@amaram.com 

   Savy Mathew Member 954‐295‐6435 jjuniversal@gmail.com 
22 MEDIA SEMINAR George Thumpayil Chairperson 973‐943‐6164 thumpayil@aol.com 
  George Joseph Chairperson 917‐324‐4907 Ggjey1@gmail.com 
  Taj Mathew Member 914‐625‐8981 tajmath@gmail.com 
  Madhu Rajan Member 609‐903‐7777 rajanmadhu@hotmail.com 
  Joychen Puthukulam Member 847‐390‐7836 joychen45@hotmail.com 
  Jose Chennikara Member 773‐842‐9149 chennikkara@gmail.com 
  Sunil Tristar Member 917‐662‐1122 suniltristar@gmail.com 

  George Kakkanatt Member 281‐723‐8520 kakkanatt@hotmail.com 
  Jose Kadapuram Member 914‐954‐9586 kairalitvny@gmail.com 
  Raju Pallathu Member 732‐429‐9529 rajupallathu@yahoo.com 
 


